
The Ace 2.0 collection supports the Flexxform graded-in program for coated or woven upholsteries. For
upholsteries not included in the graded-in program, please contact Customer Service for pricing. To
view the list of unsuitable upholsteries for the Ace Collection, please see the last page of the graded-in
program. 

ace 2.0
Enduraframe™ certified
Environmentally friendly, California TB117 compliant foam
Nylon webbing in seat
2.2 lb density, 75 lb compression foam
550 lb weight rating
Bed bug proof stitching
Solid American hardwood frame with 3/4” Canadian plywood
components

Available in child or adult sizes
Modular lounge furniture for maximum
configurability 
Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards
Silver cast aluminum legs on Sr. models
1-1/2" black polyurethane feet on Jr. models

Upholstery: Warranty: 
The Ace 2.0 collection is covered under Flexxform’s 25-year warranty. For
more information, visit www.flexxform.co/warranty.

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

22"
50"
33"
18"
2
3
-
4.5
21
120 lbs

One Seat

ACE21

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

46"
50"
33"
18"
3
4
-
6.5
43
140 lbs

Two Seat

ACE22

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

68"
50"
33"
18"
4
5
-
8.5
65
170 lbs

Three Seat

ACE23

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

67"
50"
33"
18"
4
5
-
9
64
165 lbs

60° Outside Curve

ACE260

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

72"
50"
33"
18"
5
6
-
11
69
195 lbs

90° Outside Curve

ACE290

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

50"
18"
18"
18"
-
2.5
-
2.5
9
50 lbs

End Bench

ACE2E

Specification Sheet

Construction: Options: Sit Comfort:

Firm SoftMid

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. 

Contrasting upholstery 
Contrasting stitching
Custom embroidery
Moisture barrier 
Ganging brackets
Wood or cast aluminum leg options (not applicable on Jr. sizes)
Floor mounts
Power integration
Tablet arm (armed chairs only, not available on Jr. sizes)

Features:
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ace 2.0
Specification Sheet

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

22"
50"
29"
14"
2
3
-
4.5
18
120 lbs

Jr. One Seat

ACE2J1

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

46"
50"
29"
14"
3
4
-
6.5
38
140 lbs

Jr. Two Seat

ACE2J2

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

68"
50"
29"
14"
4
5
-
8.5
56
170 lbs

Jr. Three Seat

ACE2J3

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

67"
50"
29"
14"
4
5
-
9
56
165 lbs

Jr. 60° Outside Curve

ACE2J60

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

72"
50"
29"
14"
5
6
-
11
60
195 lbs

Jr. 90° Outside Curve

ACE2J90

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
COM YD - Back
COM YD - Seat
COM YD - Arms
COM YD - Full
Cubic Feet
Weight

50"
18"
14"
14"
-
2.5
-
2.5
7
50 lbs

Jr. End Bench

ACE2JE

*Due to the natural materials and variations in upholstery used in lounge furniture, the dimensions may differ slightly from those stated. info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co

mailto:info@flexxform.co

