

ace 2.0



flexxform
Specification Sheet

Construction:

- Enduraframe™ certified
- Environmentally friendly, California TB117 compliant foam
- Nylon webbing in seat
- 2.2 lb density, 75 lb compression foam
- 550 lb weight rating
- Bed bug proof stitching
- Solid American hardwood frame with 3/4" Canadian plywood components

Features:

- Available in child or adult sizes
- Modular lounge furniture for maximum configurability
- Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards
- Silver cast aluminum legs on Sr. models
- 1-1/2" black polyurethane feet on Jr. models

Options:

- Contrasting upholstery
- Contrasting stitching
- Custom embroidery
- Moisture barrier
- Ganging brackets
- Wood or cast aluminum leg options (not applicable on Jr. sizes)
- Floor mounts
- Power integration
- Tablet arm (armed chairs only, not available on Jr. sizes)

Sit Comfort:



Upholstery:

The Ace 2.0 collection supports the Flexxform graded-in program for coated or woven upholsteries. For upholsteries not included in the graded-in program, please contact Customer Service for pricing. To view the list of unsuitable upholsteries for the Ace Collection, please see the last page of the graded-in program.

Warranty:

The Ace 2.0 collection is covered under Flexxform's 25-year warranty. For more information, visit www.flexxform.co/warranty.



One Seat

ACE21

Width	22"
Depth	50"
Height	33"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	2
COM YD - Seat	3
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	4.5
Cubic Feet	21
Weight	120 lbs

Two Seat

ACE22

Width	46"
Depth	50"
Height	33"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	3
COM YD - Seat	4
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	6.5
Cubic Feet	43
Weight	140 lbs

Three Seat

ACE23

Width	68"
Depth	50"
Height	33"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	4
COM YD - Seat	5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	8.5
Cubic Feet	65
Weight	170 lbs

60° Outside Curve

ACE260

Width	67"
Depth	50"
Height	33"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	4
COM YD - Seat	5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	9
Cubic Feet	64
Weight	165 lbs

90° Outside Curve

ACE290

Width	72"
Depth	50"
Height	33"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	5
COM YD - Seat	6
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	11
Cubic Feet	69
Weight	195 lbs

End Bench

ACE2E

Width	50"
Depth	18"
Height	18"
Seat Height	18"
COM YD - Back	-
COM YD - Seat	2.5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	2.5
Cubic Feet	9
Weight	50 lbs

ace 2.0

flexxform
Specification Sheet



Jr. One Seat

ACE2J1

Width	22"
Depth	50"
Height	29"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	2
COM YD - Seat	3
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	4.5
Cubic Feet	18
Weight	120 lbs

Jr. Two Seat

ACE2J2

Width	46"
Depth	50"
Height	29"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	3
COM YD - Seat	4
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	6.5
Cubic Feet	38
Weight	140 lbs

Jr. Three Seat

ACE2J3

Width	68"
Depth	50"
Height	29"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	4
COM YD - Seat	5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	8.5
Cubic Feet	56
Weight	170 lbs

Jr. 60° Outside Curve

ACE2J60

Width	67"
Depth	50"
Height	29"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	4
COM YD - Seat	5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	9
Cubic Feet	56
Weight	165 lbs

Jr. 90° Outside Curve

ACE2J90

Width	72"
Depth	50"
Height	29"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	5
COM YD - Seat	6
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	11
Cubic Feet	60
Weight	195 lbs

Jr. End Bench

ACE2JE

Width	50"
Depth	18"
Height	14"
Seat Height	14"
COM YD - Back	-
COM YD - Seat	2.5
COM YD - Arms	-
COM YD - Full	2.5
Cubic Feet	7
Weight	50 lbs